Motocross European Championship Senkvice
EMX 85 Senkvice 1,680 km

Pre-Qualifying practice 25.4.2015 12:30 . . . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(403) Bastian Boegh Damm
(402) Mikkel Haarup 1 2:08.296 +5.581 12:37:01.700 (407) Stef Karssemakers
1 3:07.758  +1:09.328 12:38:11.042 2 2:04.835 +2.120 12:39:06.535 1 2:08.807 +4.553 12:35:58.106
2 2:03.494 +5.064 12:40:14.536 3 2:55.014 +52.299 12:42:01.549 2 3:31.061 +1:26.807 12:39:29.167
3 2:00.280 +1.850  12:42:14.816 4 12:44:04.264 3 2:05.707 +1.453  12:41:34.874
4 2:00.226 +1.796 12:44:15.042 5 2:36.591 +33.876 12:46:40.855 4 2:32.614 +28.360 12:44:07.488
5 12:46:13.472 6 2:03.047 +0.332  12:48:43.902 5 2:05.958 +1704  12:46:13.446
6 3:03.350  +1:04.920 12:49:16.822 7 3:11.564  +1:08.849 12:51:55.466 6 2:38.865 +34.611 12:48:52.311
7 1:58.896 +0.466 12:51:15.718 YAl  2:04.254 | 12:50:56.565
(505) Arvid Luning
(513) Petr Polak 1 2:06.998 +3.952 12:36:03.012 (510) Max Thunecke
1 2:03.134 +4.246 12:36:34.380 2 2:31.189 +28.143 12:38:34.201 1 2:07.025 +2.740 12:36:27.094
2 2:02.395 +3.507 12:38:36.775 3 2:06.209 +3.163 12:40:40.410 2 4:45.395 +2:41.110 12:41:12.489
3 3:23.539  +1:24.651 12:42:00.314 4 2:04.805 +1.759 12:42:45.215 3 5:09.431  +3:05.146 12:46:21.920
4 2:00.660 +1.772 12:44:00.974 5 2:24.914 +21.868 12:45:10.129 4 2:04.700 +0.415 12:48:26.620
5 2:00.602 +1714  12:46:01.576 6 2:05.053 +2.007  12:47:15.182 5 12:50:30.905
6 3:27.453  +1:28.565 12:49:29.029 7 2:14.775 +11.729 12:49:29.957
7 12:51:27.917 8 12:51:33.003 (438) Tallon Vehelst
1 2:09.107 +4.429 12:36:01.714
(401) Raivo Dankers (454) Aleksi Kurvinen 2 2:10.622 +5.944 12:38:12.336
1 2:02.962 +3.260 12:36:48.215 1 2:06.137 +3.011 12:36:07.835 3 2:07.631 +2.953 12:40:19.967
2 2:33.074 +33.372 12:39:21.289 2 2:09.320 +6.194 12:38:17.155 4 3:15.069 +1:10.391 12:43:35.036
3 2:01.854 +2.152  12:41:23.143 3 2:27.730 +24.604  12:40:44.885 5 12:45:39.714
4 2:01.453 +1.751 12:43:24.596 4 2:03.424 +0.298 12:42:48.309 6 2:16.383 +11.705 12:47:56.097
5 2:34.401 +34.699 12:45:58.997 5 12:44:51.435 7 2:05.623 +0.945 12:50:01.720
6 12:47:58.699 6 2:26.722 +23.596 12:47:18.157
7 2:44.129 +44.427  12:50:42.828 7 2:03.483 +0.357  12:49:21.640 (550) Ben Hess
8 2:05.410 +2.284 12:51:27.050 1 2:09.642 +4.812 12:34:56.007
(472) Rick Elzinga 2 2:20.121 +15.201 12:37:16.128
1 2:03.318 +3.010 12:36:55.536 (443) Matias Vesterinen 3 2:06.533 +1.703 12:39:22.661
2 2:01.798 +1.490 12:38:57.334 1 2:07.435 +4.103 12:36:42.932 4 2:27.367 +22.537 12:41:50.028
3 3:02.556  +1:02.248 12:41:59.890 2 2:05.743 +2.411 12:38:48.675 5 2:04.896 +0.066 12:43:54.924
4 12:44:00.198 3 2:37.254 +33.922 12:41:25.929 6 2:32.269 +27.439 12:46:27.193
5 2:27.974 +27.666 12:46:28.172 4 2:04.667 +1.335 12:43:30.596 7 2:26.275 +21.445 12:48:53.468
6 2:23.870 +23.562  12:48:52.042 5 2:31.083 +27.751 12:46:01.679 8 12:50:58.298
7 2:00.664 +0.356 12:50:52.706 6 2:09.505 +6.173 12:48:11.184
A  2:03.332 | 12:50:14.516 (521) Robin Konrad
(536) Christopher Mills 1 2:13.914 +8.598 12:35:16.357
1 2:03.821 +2.552 12:35:13.157 (484) Eric Tomas 2 2:07.662 +2.346 12:37:24.019
2 2:27.492 +26.223 12:37:40.649 1 2:15.759 +12.042 12:35:03.728 3 2:06.653 +1.337 12:39:30.672
3 2:02.658 +1.389 12:39:43.307 2 2:07.856 +4.139 12:37:11.584 4 2:23.146 +17.830 12:41:53.818
4 3:00.588 +59.319 12:42:43.895 3 2:24.422 +20.705 12:39:36.006 5 2:06.225 +0.909 12:44:00.043
5 2:14.978 +13.709 12:44:58.873 4 2:05.863 +2.146 12:41:41.869 6 2:20.263 +14.947 12:46:20.306
6 2:01.862 +0.593 12:47:00.735 5 3:48.684 +1:44.967 12:45:30.553 7 3:39.016 +1:33.700 12:49:59.322
7 12:49:02.004 6 12:47:34.270 N 2:05.316 | 12:52:04.638
8 2:42.163 +40.894 12:51:44.167 7 2:03.783 +0.066 12:49:38.053
8 2:11.107 +7.390 12:51:49.160 (568) Max Palsson
(481) Raf Meuwissen 1 2:10.206 +4.266 12:35:11.582
1 2:08.957 +6.954 12:34:57.271 (572) Rasmus Pedersen 2 2:46.554 +40.614 12:37:58.136
2 2:09.984 +7.981 12:37:07.255 1 2:06.301 +2.358 12:36:54.124 3 2:07.469 +1.529 12:40:05.605
3 2:03.817 +1.814 12:39:11.072 2 3:28.232 +1:24.289 12:40:22.356 4 2:06.578 +0.638 12:42:12.183
4 3:08.244  +1:06.241 12:42:19.316 3 2:22.532 +18.589 12:42:44.888 5 2:07.534 +1.594 12:44:19.717
5 2:02.151 +0.148 12:44:21.467 4 2:14.953 +11.010 12:44:59.841 6 2:09.590 +3.650 12:46:29.307
6 2:23.354 +21.351 12:46:44.821 5 12:47:03.784 7 2:08.944 +3.004 12:48:38.251
7 12:48:46.824 6 2:04.180 +0.237 12:49:07.964 8 12:50:44.191
8 2:57.945 +55.942 12:51:44.769 7 2:54.876 +50.933 12:52:02.840
(503) Radim Kraus
(468) Filip Olsson (471) Emil J6nrup 1 2:20.815 +14.698 12:36:35.824
1 2:05.347 +2.956 12:36:13.590 1 2:07.452 +3.408 12:35:31.549 2 2:11.586 +5.469 12:38:47.410
2 2:05.413 +3.022 12:38:19.003 2 3:23.626 +1:19.582 12:38:55.175 3 2:07.732 +1.615 12:40:55.142
3 4:05.567 +2:03.176 12:42:24.570 3 2:07.091 +3.047 12:41:02.266 4 3:48.894 +1:42.777 12:44:44.036
4 2:03.581 +1.190 12:44:28.151 4 2:05.160 +1.116 12:43:07.426 5 2:10.364 +4.247 12:46:54.400
5 2:03.372 +0.981  12:46:31.523 5 2:04.274 +0.230  12:45:11.700 6 12:49:00.517
6 3:01.236 +58.845  12:49:32.759 6 12:47:15.744 7 2:08.014 +1.807  12:51:08.531
A 2:02.391 | 12:51:35.150 7 2:04.436 +0.392 12:49:20.180
8 2:06.883 +2.839 12:51:27.063 (542) Axel Semb
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Motocross European Championship Senkvice
EMX 85 Senkvice 1,680 km ..;.;.
Pre-Qualifying practice 25.4.2015 12:30 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 2:10.456 +4.114 12:35:09.104 1 2:23.146 +13.966 12:35:56.311
2 5:05.114  +2:58.772 12:40:14.218 2 2:09.636 +0.456  12:38:05.947
3 2:26.815 +20.473 12:42:41.033 3 3:32.960 +1:23.780 12:41:38.907
4 2:07.948 +1.606 12:44:48.981 4 2:15.157 +5.977 12:43:54.064
5 2:23.197 +16.855  12:47:12.178 5 12:46:03.244
I 2:06.342 | 12:49:18.520 6 3:14.024  +1:04.844 12:49:17.268
7 2:35.216 +26.036 12:51:52.484
(411) Samuel Struk
1 2:12.728 +6.243 12:35:39.749 (516) Mérk Harcsa
2 2:08.850 +2.365 12:37:48.599 1 2:12.670 +1.466 12:35:41.166
3 3:44.144  +1:37.659 12:41:32.743 2 12:37:52.370
4 2:07.495 +1.010 12:43:40.238 3 2:12.134 +0.930 12:40:04.504
5 12:45:46.723 4 4:40.773  +2:29.569 12:44:45.277
6 3:50.314  +1:43.829 12:49:37.037 5 2:11.820 +0.616 12:46:57.097
7 2:08.310 +1.825 12:51:45.347 6 2:16.299 +5.095 12:49:13.396
7 2:12.958 +1.754 12:51:26.354
(522) Leopold Ambjérnson
1 2:13.394 +6.170 12:35:38.760 (420) Maksim Kasatkin
2 2:12.262 +5.038 12:37:51.022 1 2:20.273 +9.016 12:35:20.329
3 2:09.070 +1.846 12:40:00.092 2 2:12.660 +1.403 12:37:32.989
4 2:09.045 +1.821 12:42:09.137 3 2:13.230 +1.973 12:39:46.219
5 2:09.701 +2.477 12:44:18.838 4 4:48.427 +2:37.170 12:44:34.646
6 3:40.981  +1:33.757 12:47:59.819 5 2:11.428 +0.171 12:46:46.074
7 12:50:07.043 6 12:48:57.331
(406) Rob Van de Veerdonk (442) Nikita Kucherov
1 2:10.389 +2.327 12:35:21.445 1 2:40.929 +28.334 12:36:00.196
2 2:20.697 +12.635  12:37:42.142 2 2:16.773 +4.178  12:38:16.969
3 2:08.250 +0.188 12:39:50.392 3 2:51.545 +38.950 12:41:08.514
4 3:22.499  +1:14.437 12:43:12.891 4 2:13.577 +0.982 12:43:22.091
5 12:45:20.953 5 2:14.257 +1.662 12:45:36.348
6 2:08.651 +0.589 12:47:29.604 6 3:19.041 +1:06.446 12:48:55.389
7 2:26.441 +18.379  12:49:56.045 N  2:12.595 | 12:51:07.984
8 2:15.887 +7.825 12:52:11.932
(448) Adam Collings
1 2:14.644 +6.576 12:35:31.378
2 2:14.750 +6.682 12:37:46.128
3 3:13.910  +1:05.842 12:41:00.038
4 2:14.339 +6.271 12:43:14.377
5 2:09.695 +1.627 12:45:24.072
6 12:47:32.140
7 2:09.102 +1.034 12:49:41.242
8 2:08.803 +0.735 12:51:50.045
(419) Erik Svidra
1 2:15.158 +6.546 12:35:46.928
2 2:12.076 +3.464 12:37:59.004
3 2:19.351 +10.739 12:40:18.355
4 2:14.975 +6.363 12:42:33.330
5 2:09.355 +0.743 12:44:42.685
6 12:46:51.297
7 2:15.153 +6.541 12:49:06.450
8 2:09.801 +1.189 12:51:16.251
(592) Axel Gustavsson
1 2:11.587 +2.708 12:35:50.487
2 2:10.362 +1.483 12:38:00.849
3 2:16.508 +7.629 12:40:17.357
4 2:10.829 +1.950 12:42:28.186
5 2:08.880 +0.001 12:44:37.066
6 2:10.057 +1.178 12:46:47.123
7 2:22.746 +13.867 12:49:09.869
8 12:51:18.748
(441) Ryan De Beer
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